DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-01 ‘ CROSSING REPUBLIC

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-GT-4588

Name of Driver: Anil Kumar (Mob: 8954168576)

Bus Incharge:1. Ms Malika saini (Mob: 8447894090)

Bus Incharge:2. Ms Priyanka Batra (Mob: 8860150198)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 SUSHANT AQAPOLIC 6:57AM 3:20PM
2 DIVYANSH FABIO 7:02AM 3:10PM
3 LOTUS SHRISHTI 7:12AM 3:05PM
4 MAHAGUN MASCOT/PARAMOUNT SYMPHONY 7:17AM 3:00PM
GAUR GLOBAL VILLAGE 7:20AM 2:55PM
6 PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON 7:22AM 2:50PM
7 |DPSKPV 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

(&) DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-02 CROSSING REPUBLIK

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-HT-6824

Name of Driver: Manoj Kashyap (Mob: 9643253353)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Sunita Mukherjee (Mob: 9818255507)

S.No. Bus Stan Morning Afternoon
1 |SIDDHART VIHAR 6:55AM 3:35PM
2 |GH-07(CLASSES 3|'d_To 9th AND CLASS 11th ONLY) 7:20AM 3:05PM
3 DPS KPV 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

blic School
Knowlédge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-03 CROSSING REPUBLIC

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No. UP16-GT-8745

Name of Driver: Amit Kumar (Mob: 7088916568)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms.Shammi Chauhan (Mob: 9958389085)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Leena Thapa (Mob: 9910087141)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Deepshikha Karki (Mob: 9910146484)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SUPERTECH LIVINGTON 6:53AM 3:05PM
2 |AJNARA GENX 6:55AM 3:06PM
3 |SAVIOUR GREENARCH ISLE 7:01AM 3:15PM
4 |GRADENIA SQUARE 7:06AM 3:22PM
5 |ASSOTECH THE NEST 7:08AM 3:24PM
6 |BULLAND HEIGHT 7:09AM 3:26PM
7  |ARIHANT AMBIENCE 7:11AM 3:27PM
8 |DREAMLAND THE WILLOWS 7:15AM 3:31PM
9  |GH-07 (CLASS 10th ONLY) 7:16AM 3:25PM
10 |PREVIEW LABONI 7:17AM 3:00PM
11 |CLEMENT CITY 7:20AM 3:00PM
12 |[DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-04 | VAISHALI/NOIDA
Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX
Bus Reg No.:UP16-KT-7116
Name of Driver: Rakesh Kumar (Mob:9654043937)
Bus Incharge: 1) Ms.Preeti mer (Mob: 9873912522)
Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Neeur Sharma (Mob: 8700438523)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |VAISHALI SOPRIX MALL 6:45AM 3:25PM
2 |KALA PATHAR ROAD NEAR BIJLI GHAR 6:55AM 3:15PM
3 |SATABDI VIHAR SEC-61 NOIDA 7:09AM 3:05PM
4 |ABLOCKSEC-52 NOIDA 7:14AM 3:02PM
5 |BBLOCKSEC-71 NOIDA 7:18AM 3:00PM
6 |MBLOCKSEC-70 NOIDA 7:20AM 2:58PM
7 |CLEO COUNTY SEC-121 NOIDA 7:23AM 2:55PM
8 |HOMES SEC-121 NOIDA 7:25AM 2:50PM
i |II l'
9 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM J = %BbPM 0
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609 \
u "".}':'i’".'M
rﬂn 32

Dethi\Pubiic Sz'ri.{o\);
Knowledge Park -
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-05

GR NOIDA

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-MT-3619

Name of Driver: Shashi Kapoor (Mob: 8534001109)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms.Kanak Chaudhary (Mob: 9871818103)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms Himani Deep Sharma (9711151225)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms.Ravibala Ojha (M0ob:9721256124)

s.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |OMAX PALM GREEN 6:40AM 3:22PM
2 |CITY HOME STELLAR MI OMICRON-III B 6:45AM 3:19PM
3 |MIGSUN ULTIMO 6:48AM 3:17PM
4  |OMICRON-II 6:50AM 3:25PM
5 |OMICRON-1A 6:52AM 3:28PM
6  |SUPERTECH CZAR 6:55AM 3:31PM
7  |GAUR ATULYAM / HIG APARTMENT 6:59AM 3:35PM
8  |UNITECH HORIZON GR NOIDA 7.03AM 3:13PM
9  |ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS (MOTHER DAIRY GATE) 7.06AM 3:10PM
10 |PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY 7:10AM 3:08PM
11  |SKA METRO VILLE 7:14AM 3:04PM
12 |AMARPALI GRAND 7:18AM 3:00PM
13 |ATS DOLCE 7:20AM 2:58PM
14 |AV] HEIGHT 7:22AM 2:57PM
15 ACE PLATINUM 7:24AM 2:55PM
16 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
I{'\

blic School

Knowigdge Park .y

Gre

ater Noida {west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S5-06 GR NOIDA / GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-8702

Name of Driver: Sumit Kumar (Mob: 7409819715)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Richa Palni (Mob: 7011034497)

Bus Incharge:2) Mr. Kamlapati Tiwari (Mob: 8800572788)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AWHOGATE1 6:45AM 3:38PM
2 |ENGINEERS PARK 6:50AM 3:45PM
AWHO TWIN TOWER 6:55AM 3:42PM

4 |JAYPEE GREEN 6:58AM 3:35PM
5 |SWARN NAGARI 7:00AM 3:33PM
6 |ALPHA-1 BUS STOP 7:05AM 3:24PM
7 |BETA-1 BUS STOP/BETA-2 BUS STOP 7:12AM 3:15PM
8 |OMAXCP ROUUNDABOUT 7:15AM 3:10PM
9 |GAUTAM BUDHA COLLEGE KP-5 7:32AM 2:40PM
10 |ACE CITY (CLASSES 4th TO Bth ONLY) 7:37AM 2:45PM
11 [DPS KP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-07 GR NOIDA/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-7493

Name of Driver: Mukesh Kumar (Mob: 7065644537)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Puja Sharama (Mob: 9810112994)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Enu Garg (Mob: 9818061113)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |EXPREES PARK VIEW 6:37AM 3:45PM
2 |PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 6:42AM 3:40PM
3 |AMARPALI CASTEL 6:47AM 3:35PM
4  |ATS GREEN PARADISO 6:52AM 3:30PM
5 |AWHO GATE 2 6:57AM 3:20PM
6 |[NTPCANANDAM SOCIETY/NSG SOCIETY 7:02AM 3:25PM
7  |NRIRESIDENCY 7:07AM 3:15PM
8 |CROWN PLAZA AUTO STAND 7:17AM 3:00PM
9  [SARIN FARMS, POLIC LINE 7:22AM 2:55PM
11 |STELLAR JEEVAN GNW (CLASSES 9th TO 11th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:50PM
12 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

lic School
Knowledge Park -V

(ireater Noida (west) U.P.




Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Route No. S-08

|

NOIDA

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No. UP16-GT-8804

Name of Driver: Raju (Mob: 8383841356)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Pooja Bhardwaj (Mob: 9873068104)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Jyoti Bisht (Mob: 8433210140)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SAPPHIRE 3 SECTOR -104 NOIDA 6:40AM 3:25PM
2 BAROLA HANUMAN MURTI SEC-49 NOIDA 6:43AM 3:15PM
3 ANTRISKH GOLF VIEW 1/2 SEC-78 NOIDA 6:48AM 3:13PM
4 |HYDE PARK MAIN GATE SEC-78 NOIDA 6:55AM 3:08PM
5 |RWAGT-19 SEC-117 NEAR RED LIGHT GATE 7:05AM 3:03PM
6 RG RESIDENCY 7:13AM 3:00PM
7 PRATEEK LAUREL GATE 7:15AM 2:58PM
8 |GAUR GRANDEOUR SECTOR-119 7:23AM 2:57PM
9 ELDECO AMANTARAN SECTOR-120 7:25AM 2:55PM
10 |THE ROMANO SOCIETY SERVICE ROAD 7:30AM 2:50PM
11 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

L (

lU; ‘

Route No. $-09 NO[DM o~ [N
s d
Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT IM&ﬁ]u a —
o |
Bus Reg No: DL-1VC-3960 (Force Traveller) elhi }E:j (1

Name of Driver: Sudhakar Dixit (Mob: 7830223497)

¢ ::{ju«!%ﬁ‘d__._ﬁ P_’ark -\

Bus Incharge:1) Mr.Vivek Rekhola (Mob: 9582981315)

= Twe

5t) U.P.

Bus Incharge:2).Ms. Chaavi Malik (Mob: 8527057936)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
il SHIV NADAR SCHOOL NOIDA 6:35AM 3:35PM
2 |SECTOR 134 JP KOSMOS NOIDA 6:40AM 3:27PM
3 |PARAS TIERA SECTOR-137 6:55AM 3:22PM
4 |LOGIX BLOSSOM SECTOR-137 7:00AM 3:20PM
5 |AJNARA DEFODILLS SEC-137 NOIDA 7:02AM 3:15PM
6 |PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE SEC-137 NOIDA 7:04AM 3:05PM
7 |VIVEKVIHAR AWHO SEC-82/ KENDRIYA VIHAR NOIDA 7:14AM 2:55PM
8 |GAURSPORTSWOOD SEC-79 NOIDA 7:25AM 2:50PM
9 DPS KPV 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-10 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-KT-3252

Name of Driver: Sameer (Mob: 7662001112)

Bus Incharge:1): Ms. Sarita Singh (Mob: 98910 54111)

Bus Incharge:1): Ms. Priyanka Gandhi (Mob: 9910276779)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |JNCTHE PARK 7:14PM 3:00PM
2| |IKG PALM COURT 7:14AM 3:00PM
4 |LSTAVENUE 7:20AM 2:50PM
o5 o DP3KPV 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-11 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.:UP16-JT-1118

Name of Driver: Sachin (Mob: 8750012003)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Shweta Mittal (Mob: 99999 17031)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Shilpa Goyal (Mob: 95608 74620)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 [SANSKRITI VIHAR/10TH AVENUE 7:15AM 2:55PM
2 |MAHAGUN MYWOOD (CLASSES 8th TO 11th ONLY) 7:20AM 3:00PM
3 |AIG PARK AVENUE GC-1 7:25AM 2:50PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

lic School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NO

IDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-12 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3605

Name of Driver: Babloo Yadav (Mob: 7011805578)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Riya Nanda (Mob: 9718042233)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |7TH AVENUE 7:20AM 3:00PM
2 |6TH AVENUE 7:25AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-14 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-4063

Name of Driver: Virendra (Mob: 9520600230)

Bus Incharge:1.) Ms. Shireen Naqvi (Mob: 8800254561)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |PALM OLYMPIA 7:20AM 2:50PM
2 EXOTICA DREAMVILLE 7:25AM 2:55PM
3 [DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Principal

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.l. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-15 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2520

Name of Driver: Amarpal (Mob: 9311034674)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Shilpi Saxena (Mob: 9999320664)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Nisha Chaudhary (Mob: 85868 04272)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |WHITE ORCHID 7:13AM 3:10PM
2 |CASA WOOD STOCK ' 7:14AM 3:06PM
3 |PRISTINE AVENUE 7:16AM 3:05PM
4 |VVIP HOMES 7:17AM 3:04PM
5 |DIVYANSH FLORA 7:18AM 3:03PM
6 |RAKSHA ADELA 7:19AM 3:00PM
7 |16TH AVENUE 7:20AM 3:00PM
8 |14TH AVENUE 7:25AM 2:55PM
9 |PALM OLYMPIA 7:30AM 3:15PM
10 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.l. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-16 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16]JT-3458

Name of Driver: Birjesh Kumar (Mob: 9312137932)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Sonika Munjal (Mob: 7838547140)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Gati Kapoor (Mob: 7838176200)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |GALAXY NORTH AVENUE GC-1 7:20AM 2:55PM
2 |5THAVENUE 7:25AM 3:00PM
3 DPS KP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +9188002456

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f, 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-17 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-3304

Name of Driver: Hariom (Mob: 7037304827)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Priya prlyamvada (Mob: 8585968668)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |11THAVENUE / GALAXY NORTH AVENUE-2 7:20AM 2:55PM
2 |12TH AVENUE 7:25AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-vV 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No.S-18

NOIDA

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-7492

Name of Driver: Rohit Kumar (Mob: 9720717848)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Shilpi Bindra (Mob: 9810311026)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Sanya Dutta (Mob: 9811432245)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Kavita Shanker (Mob: 9871725257)

Bus Incharge:4) Ms. Seema Agarwal (Mob: 9891454236)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 RWA SECTOR-48 NOIDA 6:45AM 3:15PM
2 SEC-41 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL 6:49AM 3:20PM
3 |SHASHI CHOWK 6:52AM 3:25PM
4 |KAILASH DHAAM SECTRO-50 NOIDA/KENDRIYA VIHAR-50 7:00AM 3:10PM
5 |AMARPALI EDEN PARK SECTOR-50 NOIDA 7:05AM 3:07PM
7  |SUPERTECH CAPTOWN SEC-77 NOIDA GATE NO-01 7:15AM 2:55PM
8 |ELITE HOMES / CIVITECH SAMPRITI 7:18AM 2:57PM
9 PRATEEK WISTERIA SEC-77 NOIDA 7:20AM 2:58PM
10 |RISE FOOD MALL 7:32AM 2:47PM

11 |PANCHSHEEL HYNISH 7:35AM 2:45PM
12 [DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2-3OPM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +9188002456
e

an Venna

Princi
Delhi %blic School
Knowledge Park -V

Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.l. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-19 ‘ GR NOIDA/ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Vehicle No:.UP16GT-4587

Name of Driver: Pradeep Kumar (Mob: 9719146097)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Neha Govil (Mob: 9837310580)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Disha Mehrottra (Mob: 9313391144)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |PARAMOUNT GOLF FOREST GATE-3 6:55AM 3:25PM
2 |STELLAR LAGACY 7:05AM 3:15PM
3 [MIGSUN MAHALUXMI 7:12AM 3:12PM
4  |SHIVALIK HOMES 7:16AM 3:10PM
5 |OASIS VINESIA 7:20AM 3:00PM
6 |VICTORY ONE 7:30AM 2:52PM
7  |SKA GREEN MAINSON 7:32AM 2:50PM
8 |AMAATRA HOMES 7:35AM 2:45PM
9  |ATS HAPPY TRAILS (CLASSES 5th TO 12th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:45PM
10 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-20 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3253

Name of Driver: Manoj Kumar (Mob: 8475948177)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Riddhi Sharma (Mob: 98185 89685)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shilpa Goyal (Mob: 9560874620)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |MAHAGUN MYWOOD(CLASSES 3rd TO 7th ONLY) 7:15AM 3:05PM
2 |4TH AVENUE 7:22AM 2:55PM
3 |SAYAZIONGC-1 7:25AM 2:57PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245 | }
m N\,

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greatar Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-21 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3251

Name of Driver: Rajveer Singh (Mob: 9310305075)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Nidhi Singh (Mob: 9990762504)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |GAUR SAUNDARYAM (CLASSES 3rd TO 8th ONLY) 7:20AM 2:55PM
2 [NX-ONE 7:25AM 2:50PM
3 [DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-22 ‘ GR NOIDA / GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2510

Name of Driver: Aashu (Mob: 9911203782)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Kumari Varsha (Mob: 9711742047)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |DADRITPOINT 6:55AM 3:15PM
2 |LOTUS PARK 7:10AM 3:00PM
3 |ROYAL NEST 7:32AM 2:47PM
4 |GALAXY VEGA 7:35AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-23 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1883

Name of Driver: Ashok (Mob: 9910956484)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Kriti Luthra (Mob: 9811080763)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |AJNARA LE GARDEN (CLASSES 8th TO 11th ONLY) 7:20AM 3:00PM
2 |EROS SAMPOORNAM (CLASSES 3rd TO 5th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-24 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16JT-2521

Name of Driver: Jagat Singh (Mob: 9811272821)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Priyanka Dhaundiyal (Mob: 98119 87598)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |CENTURIAN PARK GATE OPPOSITE RYAN SCHOOL 7:15AM 3:00PM
2 |FUSION HOME GATE-02 7:17AM 3:03PM
3 |CHERRY COUNTY GATE-01 (CLASSES 3rd TO 5th ONLY) 7:22AM 3:05PM
4  |SAVIOUR GREENARCH (CLASSES 10th AND 11th ONLY) 7:27AM 2:53PM
5 |SAMRIDDHI GRAND AVENUE (CLASSES 3rd AND 4th ONLY) 7:30AM 2:50PM
6 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

Knowletige Park -V
Grearer Noida (west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.l. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-25 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2507

Name of Driver: Kamlesh Kumar (Mob: 9599679432)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Pallavi Borah (Mob: 9654502915)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |GOLF HOMES 7:15AM 3:05PM
2 |ECOVILLAGE-I 7:25AM 2:52PM
3 |DPSKP-vV 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-26 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1104

Name of Driver: Ramavtar (Mob: 9810618334)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Renu Rai (Mob: 9958209388)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shailja Mishra (Mob: 8588012893)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AJNARA HOMES (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:20AM 2:50PM
2 |DPSKP-v 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

pal
Delhi pypj School

Knowledge Par
-V
Greater Nojda (west) U.p



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-27

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1514

Name of Driver: Mahendra Singh (Mob: 7668455135)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Amrita Payal (Mob: 9811734370)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Sudha Singh (Mob: 8860100526)

S.No. Bus Stop

Morning Afternoon

1 |AJNARA HOMES (CLASSES 7th TO 11th ONLY)

7:20AM 2:55PM

2 |MAHAGUN MANTRAT1&I1I

7:35AM 2:45PM

3 |DPSKP-V

7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-28 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-2792

Name of Driver: Ajay Kumar (Mob: 9205304034)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Tania Sharma (Mob: 9582426568)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SKA DIVYA TOWER NEAR PANCHSHEEL GREEN-II 7:05AM 2:56PM
2 |GRGARDEN 7:10AM 3:00PM
3 |VICTORYONE AMAIRA 7.12AM 3:01PM
4 |CASAGREEN-1 7:13AM 3:03PM
5 |ENOMAX LA SALORA 7-14AM 3:04PM
¢ |NIRALA ASPIRE GATE NO-01 7:16AM 2:50PM
NIRALA ASPIRE GATE NO-02 7:20AM 2:53PM

g |PPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +91880024560

"
Manju meQ;V
Princip
Dethi Puiblic School
Knowledge Park -y
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. §-29 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-3727

Name oﬁ)river: Roshan lal (Mob: 9891048922)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Pratibha Mishra (Mob: 9310258359)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Sheetal Verma (Mob: 8527800801)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ECOVILLAGE-3 7:25AM 2:57PM
2 |SKA GREENARCH 7:27AM 2:52PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-30 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16MT-5637

Name of Driver: Mukesh Kumar (Mob: 8057445185)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Bushra Sultan (Mob: 8447890028)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ARIHANT ADOBE 7:22AM 2:53PM
2 |COCO COUNTY 7:24AM 2:50PM
3 |ATS HAPPYTRAILS (CLASSES 3rd AND 4th ONLY) 7:27AM 2:45PM
4 |AMAATRA HOMES 7:30AM 2:47PM
5 |[DPSKPV 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Delhil Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-31 ' GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-1644

Name of Driver: Harish Kumar (Mob: 7503839904)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Deepika Bhardwaj (Mob: 7428367004)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |PANCHSHEEL GREEN-II 7:24AM 3:00PM
2 |RATAN PARLS/VAIBHAV HEIGHT 7:27AM 2:57PM
3 |PANCHSHEEL VILLE 7:30AM 2:50PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-32 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1513

Name of Driver: Shyamveer (Mob: 9871889376)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Aarti Lama (Mob: 9560379915)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ROYAL COURT 7:20AM 3:00PM
2 |GULSHAN BELLINA 7:24AM 2:55PM
3 |HIMALAYA PRIDE 7:32AM 2:47PM
4 |AMARPALI DREAM VALLEY VILLA (Near Samriddi Grand Avenue) 7:35AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

blic School
Knowledge Park -V

Grn-‘-«‘f‘ o "J"l;da (WE‘St) U-Pu



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 18 July,2024)

Route No. $-33 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1114

Name of Driver: Sumit Kumar (Mob: 9990752108)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Priyanka Jaiswal (Mob: 9761314447)

Bus Incharge: 2} Ms. Simran Mittal (Mob: 9899070110)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SECTOR-3 BLOCK- D BLOCK NAR ACE CITY 7:25AM 3:03PM
2 |SECTOR-3 BLOCK- A BLOCK SERVICE ROAD 7:27AM 3:01PM
3 |IM FLORANCE 7:34AM 2:56PM
4  |HABITECH PANCHTATVA 7:36AM 2:54PM
5 |SAMRIDHI GRAND AVENUE (CLASSES 5th TO 11th ONLY) 7:38AM 2:53PM
6 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOI

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-34 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No. UP16-JT-3305

Name of Driver: Prakesh Singh (Mob: 7599159585)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Akansha Sharma (Mob:7669210394 )

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SAVIOUR GREENARCH (CLASSES 3rd TO 9th ONLY) 7:30AM 2:50PM
2 [DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

; "L./
Aj Yarma

Delhi Public School
Xnowledge Park -V
et Maida fwest) U, P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-35 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-2788

Name of Driver: Mehkar Singh (Mob: 9953769496)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Rashmi Chandra (Mob: 8700627225)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Seema Shukla (Mob: 9971657251)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |APEX GOLF AVENUE 7:05AM 3:05PM
2 |ACEDIVINO 7:18AM 2:55PM
3 |ARIHANT AMBER 7:23AM 2:47PM
4 |AIGN ROYAL 7:25AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-36 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No.:UP16HT-6098

Name of Driver: Vinod Kuamr (Mob: 9540360554)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Ruchi Gola (Mob: 9899397697)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Mohita Kalra (Mob:9818712813)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |STELLER ONE 7:22AM 3:05PM
2 [SANSKRITI APARTMENT 7:30AM 2:50PM
3 |ERTHCON CASA 7:27AM 2:55AM
4  |ECO VILLAGE-I (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

I

anju Varma
Pringipal
Delhl Public School
Knowledge Park -V :
Greater Noida (west) U.Ps



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. §-37

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.:UP16]T-2509

Name of Driver: Jitendra Singh (Mob: 7217863120)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Poonam Dutta (Mob: 9990845054)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ECO VILLAGE-I (CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY) 7:25AM 2:46PM
2 |ARIHANT ARDEN (CLASSES 8th To 11th ONLY) 7:30AM 2:42PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-38

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No.: UP16-HT-2904

Name of Driver: Jahangir Ahmed (Mob: 6005298007)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Monica Sharma (Mob: 9810503376)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 ARIHANT ARDEN (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:25AM 2:50PM
2 |STELLARJEEVAN BACK GATE 7:30AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

~ | WA

ManjuVarma

Princip.

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Graator Nnida fwest] U-P-




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-39 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- PS CHAUDHARY

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-3516

Name of Driver: Ramakant (Mob: 8588836132

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Manisha Bhatt (Mob: 9560774403)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |HAWELIA VALENOVA PARK 7:18AM 2:50PM
2 |SPRING MEDOWS 7:24AM 2:55PM
3 |NIRALA ESTATE (CLASSES 5th TO 12th ONLY) 7:29AM 3:00PM
4 |NEO TOWN 7:30AM 3:00PM
5 [DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. 5-40 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2108

Name of Driver: Rohit (Mob: 8960615024)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Prema Joshi (Mob: 9910877168)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SECTOR-2 POKET-A 7:06AM 3:15PM
2 |ACE ASPIRE 7:16AM 2:53PM
3 |AMARPALI LEISURE PARK 7:18AM 2:55PM
4 |LARESIDENTIA 7:26AM 3:02PM
5 |ELEGANT VILLE 7:28AM 3:04PM
6 |NIRALA GREENSHIRE 7:35AM 3:08PM
7 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

anju a
Principal
Dethi Public School

Knowledg
Gre:t» Naida fwest) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-41

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg Nu.: UP16-JT-2371

Name of Driver: Anll Kumar (Mob: 9582439006)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Kumud Pathak (Mob: 9810313946)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1 |ECOTECH-III

7:20AM

3:05PM

2 |STELLAR JEEVAN (CLASSES 3rd TO 5th ONLY)

7:35AM

2:50PM

3 |DPSKP-V

7:50AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. §-42

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2508

Name of Driver: Surjeet Kumar (Mob: 9999280882)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Sakshi Chaudhary (Mob: 97175 65648)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1 |AMARPALI LEISURE VALLEY

7:25AM

3:00PM

2 |STELLAR JEEVAN (CLASSES 6th TO 8th ONLY)

7:35AM

2:50PM

3 |DPSKP-v

7:50AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Manju
Principa
Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Gre::« Nojda fwest) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-43 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2107

Name of Driver: Pooran Singh (Moh: 74529A8581)

Rus Incharge: 1) Ms. Shivangi Sisodiya (Mob: 79054 67169)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Nirmallo Dey (Mob: 9811437738)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |NIRALA ESTATE (CLASSES 3rd AND 4th ONLY) 7:25AM 2:52PM
2 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS 7:35AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-44 I GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-MT-3620

Name of Driver: Ettwa (Mob: 9717419744)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Jasmeet Kaur (Mob: 9560132816)

Bus Incharge: 2) Disha Saxena (Mob: 7500318520)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |ACE DIVINO 7:10AM 3:10PM
2 |LOTUS VILLA (NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL GATE) 7:22AM 3:02PM
3 |FLORA HERITAGE 7:30AM 2:55PM
4  |ACECITY (CLASSES 3rd AND 9th To 12th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:50PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No.S-45

NOIDA

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No: UP16-JT-4970

Name of Driver: Chandgi Ram (Mob: 9654057133)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |APEXATHENA 7:00AM 3:30PM
2 GOLF AVENUE-2 NOIDA 7:05AM 3:25PM
3 SKYTECH MATROT RED LIGHT 7:13AM 3:15PM
4 |AMRAPALI PRINCLY ESTATE/SILICON CITY 7:15AM 3:02PM
5 |MAHAGUN MERAVILLA SEC-79 NOIDA 7:20AM 2:57PM
6 |CRC SUBLIMIS 7:30AM 2:50PM
7 DPS KP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
ELHI PUBLIC SCHOO
KDNOWLEl!GlE)PAll?l!T\!GR NOl[l;IA WESLT
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff {w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-46 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3341

Name of Driver: Sunil Kumar (Mob: 7289646137)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Preeti Pandey (Mob: 96543 88620)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |GAUR SAUNDARYAM (CLASSES 9th TO 12th ONLY) 7:20AM 3:00PM
2 |CHERRY COUNTY GATE NO 2(CLASSES 6th TO 12th ONLY) 7:30AM 2:50PM
3 DPS KP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-47 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-GT-6876

N;me of Driver: Sanjeev Kumar (Mob:8532842316)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Shweta Sharma (Mob: 9999052099)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SHRIRADHA SKY GARDEN 7:20AM 2:57PM
2 |PANCHSHEEL GREEN-I 7:26AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-48 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-MT-4448

Name of Driver: Arun Kumar (Mob:9990715019)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Bhabanee Pani (Mob: 7982789498)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Reshu Tomar (Mob: 9873249131)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |FRENCH APARTMENT/RG LUXURY HOMES 7:20AM 3:05PM
2 |EROS SAMPOORNAM (CLASSES 6th TO 11th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-49 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-2506

Name of Driver: Devendra Singh (Mob: 7505574062)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Riya Dwivedi (Mob: 9873181000)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Simmi Arora (Mob: 9810665505)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |HAWELIA VALENCIA HOME 7:32AM 2:48PM
2 |ARIHANT ARDEN (CLASS 7th ONLY) 7:35AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff {w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. $-50 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-5821

Name of Driver: Salman Khan (Mob: 9958461244)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Manisha Paliwal (Mob: 98914 91370)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |RAJHANSH RESIDENCY 7:30AM 2:57PM
2 |TRIDENT EMBASSY 7:35AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowtedge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 02 December,2024)

Route No. S-51 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-MT-4447

Name of Driver: Afsar Nawaj (Mob: 9210051112)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Khusbhu (Mob: 9006728601)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |AIIMS GREEN AVENUE/ASTHA GREEN 7:15AM 2:50PM
2 |OXFORD SQUARE 7:25AM 2:55PM
3 |AJNARA LE GARDEN (CLASSES 3rd TO 7th ONLY) 7:30AM 3:08PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:50AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Dethi Puljlic School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.




